
3 cv/hp 2 1/16"
51 mm

mm
inch

ZERO DUST

Re
sp

on
si

bl
e 

du
ratio

n of operation per 8-hour w
or k day8

uur

dustfreeworking.tno.nl

1
hoursNatural Stone • 15 m3  ro

om

Re
sp

on
si

bl
e 

du
ratio

n of operation per 8-hour w
ork day8

uur

dustfreeworking.tno.nl

3
hoursCeramic Tile • 15 m3  ro

om

1  Motor assembly mounted on sliding bearings 
for maximum precision and reliability. 
Perfect finishes.

2  Equipped with ZERO DUST system. Tested and 
certified by TNO.

3  Wheels and handle included. Easy transport.

4  Aluminium structure. Lighter cutter with 
maximum resistance to working conditions.

• Removable aluminium tables for easy cleaning of the machine.
• With thermic security switch.
• Water pump refrigeration of blade with flow control valve.
• Diamond blade Ø10” (250mm) not included.
• With a double set of flanges, one especially designed for mitre 

cuts.
• Motor assembly mounted on sliding bearings for maximum 

accuracy mitre cuts.
• Safety protector for segmented blades.
• With lateral stop for repetitive cuts.
• Retractable legs with "shield" function and wheels for easy 

transportation.
• Removable water tank system.
• 2mW line laser.
• Spirit level for easy field installation. 
• Machine supplied without cable.
• Supplied with new ZERO DUST system already assembled. Also 

provided with a second anti-splash standard protector

Accessories :

Ref. 51916
Tile Fixer DV/DC/DCX/DS/DX

Ref. 51914
Roller Table Extension DU/DC/DCX/DS/DX (from 2013)

Ref. 
Cables with plug

3
YEARS

WARRANTY

DS-250 N 1000

REF 52920 52922

Voltage  230V-50 Hz.  220V-60 Hz.  

RPM  2800  3400

DS-250 N 1300

REF 52930

Voltage  230V-50 Hz.   

RPM  2800

DS-250 N 1500

REF 52940 52942 52945

Voltage  230V-50 Hz.   220V-60 Hz.   380V-50 Hz. 3F   

RPM  2800  3400  2800

DS-250 N 1000 PREMIUM 
40 3/16"
102 cm

28 3/8x28 3/8"
72x72 cm

2 1/16"
51 mm

1"
25 mm

1"
25.4 mm

10"
250 mm

66 15/16x33 7/8x50"
170x86x127 cm

201.7 Lb 
91.5 kg

243 Lb 
110 kg

1 **1 

DS-250 N 1300 PREMIUM 
51 15/16"
132 cm

36 13/16x36 13/16"
93.5x93.5  cm

2 1/16"
51 mm

1"
25 mm

1"
25.4 mm

10"
250 mm

78x33 7/8x50"
200x86x127 cm

212.7 Lb 
96.5 kg

265 Lb 
120 kg

1 **1 

DS-250 N 1500 PREMIUM 
59 13/16"

152 cm
42 5/16x42 5/16"
107.5x107.5  cm

2 1/16"
51 mm

1"
25 mm

1"
25.4 mm

10"
250 mm

86 5/8x33 7/8x50"
220x86x127 cm

220 Lb 
100 kg

276 Lb 
125 kg

1 **1 

Cutting capabilities may vary depending on the head position, special plates and disc diameter.

 
Ref. 52945 (3F): 4 CV/HP. 

For wall tiles, floor tiles, porcelain tiles, marble, granite and other 
materials.

DS-250 N

878787


