## **DS-250 N**

For wall tiles, floor tiles, porcelain tiles, marble, granite and other materials.









DS-250 N 1000 DS-250 N 1300 DS-250 N 1500

Ref. 52945 [3F]: 4 CV/HP.























	$\triangle$				$\rightleftharpoons$	$\varnothing$	$\varnothing$			*		
PREMIUM	40 3/16"	28 3/8x28 3/8"	2 1/16"	1"	1"	10"	66 15/16x33 7/8x50"	201.7 Lb	243 Lb	1	**1	
	PKLMIUM	102 cm	72x72 cm	51 mm	25 mm	25.4 mm	250 mm	170x86x127 cm	91.5 kg	110 kg	1	1
PREMIUM		51 15/16"	36 13/16x36 13/16"	2 1/16"	1"	1"	10"	78x33 7/8x50"	212.7 Lb	265 Lb	1	**1
	PREMIUM	132 cm	93.5x93.5 cm	51 mm	25 mm	25.4 mm	250 mm	200x86x127 cm	96.5 kg	120 kg	1	
PREMIU		59 13/16"	42 5/16x42 5/16"	2 1/16"	1"	1"	10"	86 5/8x33 7/8x50"	220 Lb	276 Lb	1	**1
	PREMIUM	152 cm	107.5x107.5 cm	51 mm	25 mm	25.4 mm	250 mm	220x86x127 cm	100 kg	125 kg	1	

Cutting capabilities may vary depending on the head position, special plates and disc diameter.

Motor assembly mounted on sliding bearings for maximum precision and reliability. Perfect finishes.

2 Equipped with ZERO DUST system. Tested and certified by TNO.

3 Wheels and handle included. Easy transport.

4 Aluminium structure. Lighter cutter with maximum resistance to working conditions.

- · Removable aluminium tables for easy cleaning of the machine.
- · With thermic security switch.
- · Water pump refrigeration of blade with flow control valve.
- · Diamond blade 010" (250mm) not included.
- · With a double set of flanges, one especially designed for mitre
- · Motor assembly mounted on sliding bearings for maximum accuracy mitre cuts.
- · Safety protector for segmented blades.
- · With lateral stop for repetitive cuts.
- · Retractable legs with "shield" function and wheels for easy transportation.
- · Removable water tank system.
- · 2mW line laser.
- · Spirit level for easy field installation.
- · Machine supplied without cable.
- · Supplied with new ZERO DUST system already assembled. Also provided with a second anti-splash standard protector

	Accessories				
	Ref. 51916 Tile Fixer DV/DC/DCX/DS/DX				
F	Ref. 51914 Roller Table Extension DU/DC/DCX/DS/DX (from 2013)				
	Ref. Cables with plug				

	REF	52920	52922	
DS-250 N 1000	Voltage	230V-50 Hz.	220V-60 Hz.	
	RPM	2800	3400	
	REF	52930		
DS-250 N 1300	Voltage	230V-50 Hz.		
	RPM	2800		
	REF	52940	52942	52945
DS-250 N 1500	Voltage	230V-50 Hz.	220V-60 Hz.	380V-50 Hz. 3F
	RPM	2800	3400	2800

曲

 $\odot$ 

XX